

# motorola

# **Motorola ML1200**

Cordless Handset Accessory

4-Line





# **Expand your phone system**

**Add this!** This wireless desk phone is part of a system. **It does not work independently** and you must have the Motorola ML1000 base station for the desk phone to work.



**Digital receptionist**Easily route your calls to



**Digital answering system** 

Never miss a call. Up to 200 minutes total recording time



**Extension status indicator**See if you co-workers are on the phone



### Music on hold

Customized music plays while vour customers are on hold

### **FEATURES**

Number of Lines	Up to 4
Expandable	Up to 10 devices

# SPEAKERPHONE FEATURES

Full Duplex Speakerphone	Yes
Speakerphone Volume Control	Yes

## **DISPLAY/KEYPAD RELATED**

Keypad	12 Key Dial Pad
Backlit LCD	Yes, Orange
Display Contrast Adjustment	Yes
Multilingual Message Display	English, French, Spanish and Portuguese

# **CALL HANDLING/MEMORY**

Call Conferencing	6-Way Conferencing
Call Timer	Yes
Call Transfer	Yes
Dial in base	Yes
Do Not Disturb Feature	Yes
Flash Function	Yes
Speed Dials	30
Hold	Yes
Line Status Indicator	Yes
One-Touch Redial	Yes
Phonebook/Directory Memory	99
Memory Dialing (Speed Dialing)	10
Pause	Yes
Tone/Pulse Switchable Dialing	Yes
Tone Feedback When Dialing	Yes
Voicemail System	Yes

# VOLUME/RINGER RELATED

Distinctive Ring for Each Line	Yes
Ring Volume Control	Yes, 7 Levels
Handset Volume Control	Yes
Speakerphone Volume Control	Yes, 5 Levels
Hearing Aid Compatible	Yes
Mute	Yes
Visual Ringer	Yes

### **CALLER ID<sup>1</sup> FEATURES**

Automatic Date & Time Set	Yes
Caller ID Memory	99
Caller ID Review & Delete	Yes
Call-Waiting Caller ID	Yes
Dial-Back Function	Yes

# ANSWERER/MESSAGING FEATURES

# of Message Mailboxes	10
Answering System Status Indicator	Yes
Digital Receptionist	Yes
Call Screening	Yes
Digital Recording Technology	99
Message Power Failure Protection	Yes
Message Counter	Yes
New Message Indicator	Yes
Recording Time	Up to 200 Minutes
Remote Message Retrieval	Yes
Ring Select/Toll Saver	Yes
Voice Menu System	Yes
Voice Time/Day Stamp	Yes

## **DESIGN/SPECIFICATIONS**

Wall Mountable	Yes
Color/Packaging	Blue/Green Giftbox

### **PACKAGING**

PACKAGING	
Individual Giftbox (inches)	3.27 x 3.27 x 8.98
Giftbox Master Carton (inches)	10.60 x 3.78 x 10.04
Giftbox Carton Qty	3
Weight: Product Without Carton (lbs)	0.59
Weight: Master Carton (lbs)	3
Giftbox weight (lbs) (Only Giftbox)	0.88
UPC Code (Giftbox)	810036770408
UPC Code (Master Carton)	10810036770405
Battery Type/Backup	5 x AAA
Data Port	Yes, Selectable
Headset Jack	Yes

### **WARRANTY**

Limited Warranty<sup>2</sup>

2 Year

### **ACCESSORIES**

AC Adapter Yes

### **FEATURES**

FEATURES

This feature requires subscription to the Caller ID service from local phone company and is not available in all areas.
To operate the call-waiting feature, user must subscribe to Caller ID name/number with call-waiting special combination service.

<sup>2.</sup> Warranty details available from local dealer.





**Building a system is easy!** Build a system of up to 10 ML1100 desk phones and / or ML1200 cordless handsets (sold separately) with one phone jack. Connect deskphones and cordless handsets - all wirelessly. This wireless desk phone is part of a system. It does not work independently. You must have the Motorola ML1000 Base Station for your phone system to function.

To start building your phone system you must start with the Motorola ML1000 desk phone base station (sold separately):



Add these compatible products to wirelessly expand your system - up to 10 devices:\*



\* Cordless handset accessory only in this box. Motorola ML1000 base station and Motorola ML1100 desk phone accessory sold separately.

### To obtain service or information please call: 1-833-468-1468

Manufactured, distributed or sold by Meizhou Guo Wei Electronics Co. LTD., official licensee for this product. MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC. and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2019 Motorola Mobility LLC. All rights reserved.